Camp Davy Crockett: 1-6701-300-21
06-12-2022 1:00 PM

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

SEQUOYAH COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
Camp Davy Crockett Summer Camp 2022

Week 1 June 12-18

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

M T W Th F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size Taken Open Count

M T W H CDC242 Bird Study Session 1 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 22 3

M T W H CDC25 BSA Lifeguard Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Slaughter, Trei 6 -

M T W H CDC272 Climbing Session 1 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 12 6

M T W H CDC212 Crockett's Wild Frontier Marksmanship Session 1 Rifle Range Kusick, Stephen 10

M T W H CDC247 Ery?:%:\zm Session 1 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 7 1

M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 1 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 18 7

M T W H CDC232 Environmental Science Session 1 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 26

M T W H CDC219 First Aid Session 1 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 29

M T W H CDC227 Fishing Session 1 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 12

M T W H CDC271 Frontier Camp Session 1 Frontier Camp Doan, David 28 22

M T W H CDC257 Golf Session 1 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 8 1
T W H CDC216 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Session 1 Possum Lodge

M T W H CDC265 E(Ig)llfl;)ing Session 1 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 6

W CDC274 Leave No Trace Awareness Workshop Session 1 Headquarters

M T W H CDC260 Lifesaving Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Holbrook, Evan 20 10 10

M T WH CDC262 Motorboating Session 1 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 8

M T W CDC252 Robotics Session 1 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 15 . 2

M CDC275 Safe Swim Defense Session 1 Headquarters Slaughter, Trei 7

M T W H CDC285 Scouting Heritage Session 1 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 16 9

M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 16

M T W H CDC264 Water Sports Session 1 Lakefront Elkins, Matt -

M T WH CDC258 Welding Session 1 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 3

M T W H CDC235 Wood Carving Session 1 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 24 -

M T W H CDC259 Automotive Maintenance Session 2 Maint. Shop Miller, Caleb 1

M T W H CDC266 BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding Session 2 Lakefront Williams, Emma 1

M T W H CDC263 Canoeing Session 2 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 18 10

M T W H CDC223 Cooking Session 2 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 10 11 5

M T WH CDC220 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 24

M T W H CDC283 Fly Fishing Session 2 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 12

M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Nicholson, Madison 15 6 9

M T W H CDC291 Model Design and Building Session 2 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 13 12
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Class Attendee Counts
Camp Davy Crockett Summer Camp 2022

Week 1 June 12-18

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open Count
M T W H CDC245 Nature Session 2 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 12 13
M CDC217 Scoutmaster & Assistant Scoutmaster Session 2 Possum Lodge 3
Basic Leader Training
M T WH CDC238 Space Exploration Session 2 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 25 15 10
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 15 5
M T W H CDC234 Wilderness Survival Session 2 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 25 19 6
M T W H CDC239 Art Session 3 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 26 -
M CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 1
T CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel
w CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel
H CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel
M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 3 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 12 4
M T W H CDC284 Citizenship in the Nation Session 3 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 26 .
M T W H CDC247 Cycling Session 3 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 6 2
M T W H CDC288 Engineering Session 3 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 14 1 6
M T WH CDC229 Fish and Wildlife Management Session 3 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 25 26
M T W H CDC243 Mammal Study, Reptile and Amphibian Session 3 Ecology Porch Wells, Zephaniah 25 24 .
M T W H CDC262 ?/Itggayrboating Session 3 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 8 -
M T W H CDC233 Weather Session 3 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 22 3
M T W H CDC267 Archery Session 4 Archery Range Guevara, Hayden 12 11 1
M T W H CDC263 Canoeing Session 4 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 19
M T W H CDC254 Chemistry Session 4 STEM Center Rose, Daniel 15 7
M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 4 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 12
M TWH CDC214 COPE Session 4 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 10 11 . 1
M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 4 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 18 7
M T W H CDC218 Exploration Session 4 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 17 8
M T W H CDC219 First Aid Session 4 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 24 -
M T W H CDC230 Geology Session 4 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 10 15
M T W H CDC265 Kayaking Session 4 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 8 4
M TWH CDC236 Leatherwork Session 4 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 17 8
M T W H CDC260 Lifesaving Session 4 Swimming Pool Shelter Holbrook, Evan 20 11 9
M T W H CDC262 Motorboating Session 4 Lakefront 8 7 1
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Week 1 June 12-18

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List
SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open Count
M T WH CDC231 Oceanography Session 4 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 8 4 4
M T W H CDC286 Orienteering Session 4 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 10 12 -
M T W H CDC287 Plant Science Session 4 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 4 21
M T W H CDC280 Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern Session 4 Rifle Range Kusick, Stephen 10 9 1 2
M T W H CDC292 gﬁ(r)tggr?ge)'sports Apprentice Program Session 4 Rifle Range 6 6
M T W H CDC269 Shotgun Shooting Session 4 Shotgun Range Perry, Dan 10 1
M T W H CDC273 Small-Boat Sailing Session 4 Sailing Point Bazor, Sierra 14 9
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 4 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 14 6
M T W H CDC264 Water Sports Session 4 Lakefront Elkins, Matt 1 1
M T W H CDC258 Welding Session 4 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 2
M T W H CDC226 Archaeology Session 5 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 15 10
M T W H CDC266 BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding Session 5 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 7 7 -
M T W H CDC249 Camping Session 5 OA Shelter Elkins, Mikayla 25 21 4
M T W H CDC263 Canoeing Session 5 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 10 18
M T W H CDC289 Electricity Session 5 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 8 7
M T W H CDC282 Forestry Session 5 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 15 10
M T W H CDC290 Game Design Session 5 STEM Center Rose, Daniel 15 19 -
M T W H CDC246 Insect Study Session 5 Raccoon Shelter Wells, Zephaniah 25 6 19
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 5 Swimming Pool Shelter Nicholson, Madison 15 10 5
M T W H CDC262 Motorboating Session 5 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 8
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 5 Swimming Pool Shelter Holbrook, Evan 20 25 .
M T W H CDC264 Water Sports Session 6 Lakefront Musick, Zora 6 4 2 3
M T W H CDC27  Mile Swim BSA Session 8 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 10 14
M T W H CDC28  Snorkeling BSA Session 8 Swimming Pool Shelter Vaughn, John 12 12 . 7
U CDC281 CDC Religious Award Religious Award Dining Hall Porch 13
T H CDC211 Wilderness First Aid Certification WFA Headquarters 6 12 13 -
Grand Total Seats Taken 1014
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Camp Davy Crockett Summer Camp 2022

Week 2 June 19 - 25

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait

Class Class Seats Seats List
M T W Th F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size Taken Open Count
M T W H CDC242 Bird Study Session 1 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 21 4
M T W H CDC25 BSA Lifeguard Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Slaughter, Trei 6 - 1
M T W H CDC272 Climbing Session 1 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 12 3
M T W H CDC212 Crockett's Wild Frontier Marksmanship Session 1 Rifle Range Kusick, Stephen 10 12 -
Program
M T W H CDC247 Cycling Session 1 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 8 -
M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 1 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 21 4
M T W H CDC232 Environmental Science Session 1 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 25
M T W H CDC219 First Aid Session 1 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 26
M T W H CDC227 Fishing Session 1 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 14 1
M T W H CDC271 Frontier Camp Session 1 Frontier Camp Doan, David 28 28
M T W H CDC257 Golf Session 1 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 8 5 3
T W H CDC216 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Session 1 Possum Lodge 12
M T W H CDC265 E(Ig)llfl;)ing Session 1 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 3
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter 15 1 14
W CDC274 Leave No Trace Awareness Workshop Session 1 Headquarters
M T W H CDC260 Lifesaving Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Holbrook, Evan 20 14 6
M T W H CDC262 Motorboating Session 1 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 7 1
M T W CDC252 Robotics Session 1 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 14 1 1
M CDC275 Safe Swim Defense Session 1 Headquarters Slaughter, Trei 16
M T W H CDC285 Scouting Heritage Session 1 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 21 4
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 17 3
M T W H CDC264 Water Sports Session 1 Lakefront Elkins, Matt
M T W H CDC258 Welding Session 1 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel . 1
M T W H CDC235 Wood Carving Session 1 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 22 3
M T W H CDC259 Automotive Maintenance Session 2 Maint. Shop Miller, Caleb 2
M T W H CDC266 BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding Session 2 Lakefront Williams, Emma .
M T W H CDC263 Canoeing Session 2 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 12 16
M T WH CDC223 Cooking Session 2 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 10 10 5
M T W H CDC220 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 27
M T W H CDC283 Fly Fishing Session 2 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 12 2
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Nicholson, Madison 15 2 13
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Week 2 June 19 - 25

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open Count
M T W H CDC291 Model Design and Building Session 2 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 17 8
M T W H CDC245 Nature Session 2 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 23 2
M CDC217 Scoutmaster & Assistant Scoutmaster Session 2 Possum Lodge 8
Basic Leader Training
M T W H CDC238 Space Exploration Session 2 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 25 18 7
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 9 11
M T W H CDC234 Wilderness Survival Session 2 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 25 25 -
M T WH CDC239 Art Session 3 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 23 2
M CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 6
T CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel
w CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel
H CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel
M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 3 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 13
M T W H CDC284 Citizenship in the Nation Session 3 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 27
M T WH CDC247 Cycling Session 3 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 10
M T WH CDC288 Engineering Session 3 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 15 8
M T W H CDC229 Fish and Wildlife Management Session 3 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 25 25
M T W H CDC243 Mammal Study, Reptile and Amphibian Session 3 Ecology Porch Wells, Zephaniah 25 27
M T W H CDC262 I\S/It(l)Jtc:));boating Session 3 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 9 1
M T W H CDC233 Weather Session 3 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 25
M T W H CDC267 Archery Session 4 Archery Range Guevara, Hayden 12 12
M T W H CDC263 Canoeing Session 4 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 19 9
M T W H CDC254 Chemistry Session 4 STEM Center Rose, Daniel 15 15 - 1
M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 4 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 11 1
M T W H CDC214 COPE Session 4 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 10 10 - 1
M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 4 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 19 6
M T W H CDC218 Exploration Session 4 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 22 3
M T W H CDC222 Exploration Session 4 Fred's Place 25 1 24
M T WH CDC219 First Aid Session 4 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 18
M T W H CDC230 Geology Session 4 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 17
M T W H CDC265 Kayaking Session 4 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 8
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 4 Swimming Pool Shelter 15 3 12
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Camp Davy Crockett: 1-6701-300-21
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Week 2 June 19 - 25
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CDC236
CDC260
CDC262
CDC231
CDC286
CDC287
CDC280

CDC292
CDC269
CDC273
CDC261
CDC264
CDC258
CDC226
CDC266
CDC249
CDC263
CDC289
CDC282
CDC290
CDC246
CDC215
CDC262
CDC261
CDC264
CcDC27

CDC28

CDC281
CDC211

Class Name
Leatherwork
Lifesaving
Motorboating
Oceanography
Orienteering
Plant Science

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)

Shooting Sports Apprentice Program

Shotgun Shooting
Small-Boat Sailing
Swimming

Water Sports
Welding

Archaeology

BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding
Camping

Canoeing

Electricity

Forestry

Game Design

Insect Study

Learn to Swim
Motorboating
Swimming

Water Sports

Mile Swim BSA
Snorkeling BSA

CDC Religious Award
Wilderness First Aid Certification

Period

Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4

Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 6
Session 8
Session 8
Religious Award
WFA

Room

Handicraft Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Trading Post Shelter
Pioneering Shelter
Ecology Porch

Rifle Range

Rifle Range

Shotgun Range

Sailing Point
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

STEM Center

Fred's Place

Lakefront

OA Shelter

Lakefront

STEM Center

Ecology Porch

STEM Center

Raccoon Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Swimming Pool Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Dining Hall Porch
Headquarters

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

Instructor Size  Size Taken Open Count
Harris, Clint 25 12 13
Holbrook, Evan 20 13

Johnson, Shade

Baker, Ross 10
Williams, Matthew 25 22
Kusick, Stephen 10 10 - 1
6 2 4
Perry, Dan 10 10 -
Bazor, Sierra 14 8 6
Clark, Tanner 20 13 7
Elkins, Matt 1
Jenkins, Samuel 1
Bohnen, Alex 25 23 2
Bazor, Sierra 7 6 1
Elkins, Mikayla 25 27 -
Steele, Westley 28 14 14
Miller, Hayden 15 16 -
Williams, Matthew 25 18 7
Rose, Daniel 15 17 -
Wells, Zephaniah 25 21
Nicholson, Madison 15 13
Musick, Zora 8 1
Holbrook, Evan 20 20
Musick, Zora 6 6 13
Clark, Tanner 10 13
Vaughn, John 12 13 2
11
6 12 11 1 1

Grand Total Seats Taken 2157
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Camp Davy Crockett Summer Camp 2022

Week 3 June 26 - July 2

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

M T W Th F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size Taken Open Count
M T W H CDC242 Bird Study Session 1 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 15 10
M T W H CDC25 BSA Lifeguard Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Slaughter, Trei 6 1
M T W H CDC272 Climbing Session 1 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 12 7 5
M T W H CDC212 Crockett's Wild Frontier Marksmanship Session 1 Rifle Range Kusick, Stephen 10 12 -
Program

M T W H CDC247 Cycling Session 1 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 7 1
M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 1 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 26
M T W H CDC232 Environmental Science Session 1 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 25
M T W H CDC219 First Aid Session 1 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 25
M T WH CDC227 Fishing Session 1 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 11 1
M T W H CDC271 Frontier Camp Session 1 Frontier Camp Doan, David 28 5 23
M T W H CDC257 Golf Session 1 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 8 4 4

T W H CDC216 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Session 1 Possum Lodge 8
M T W H CDC265 f(lgyl/_;fl;)ing Session 1 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 11 1
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter 15 5 10

w CDC274 Leave No Trace Awareness Workshop Session 1 Headquarters

M T W H CDC260 Lifesaving Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Holbrook, Evan 20 9 11
M T W H CDC262 Motorboating Session 1 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 8
M T W CDC252 Robotics Session 1 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 15 .
M CDC275 Safe Swim Defense Session 1 Headquarters Slaughter, Trei 9
M T W H CDC285 Scouting Heritage Session 1 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 15 10
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 18 2
M T W H CDC264 Water Sports Session 1 Lakefront Elkins, Matt 2
M T W H CDC258 Welding Session 1 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 7 1 1
M T W H CDC235 Wood Carving Session 1 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 25
M T W H CDC259 Automotive Maintenance Session 2 Maint. Shop Miller, Caleb
M T W H CDC266 BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding Session 2 Lakefront Williams, Emma 6 1
M T W H CDC263 Canoeing Session 2 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 15 13
M T W H CDC223 Cooking Session 2 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 10 9 1 11
M T W H CDC220 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 27 -
M T W H CDC283 Fly Fishing Session 2 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 10 2 1
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Nicholson, Madison 15 3 12
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Class Attendee Counts
Camp Davy Crockett Summer Camp 2022

Week 3 June 26 - July 2

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open Count
M T W H CDC291 Model Design and Building Session 2 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 25 - 1
M T W H CDC245 Nature Session 2 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 6 19
M CDC217 Scoutmaster & Assistant Scoutmaster Session 2 Possum Lodge

Basic Leader Training
M T W H CDC238 Space Exploration Session 2 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 25 18 7
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 17 3
M T W H CDC234 Wilderness Survival Session 2 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 25 26 -
M TWH CDC239 Art Session 3 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 21 4
M CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 11
T CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 10
w CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 11
H CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 10
M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 3 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 10 2
M T W H CDC284 Citizenship in the Nation Session 3 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 28 - 1
M T W H CDC247 Cycling Session 3 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 7 1
M T W H CDC288 Engineering Session 3 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 14 1 5
M T W H CDC229 Fish and Wildlife Management Session 3 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 25 23 2
M T W H CDC243 Mammal Study, Reptile and Amphibian Session 3 Ecology Porch Wells, Zephaniah 25 24 -
Study
M T W H CDC262 Motorboating Session 3 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 8 -
M T W H CDC233 Weather Session 3 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 23 2
M T W H CDC267 Archery Session 4 Archery Range Guevara, Hayden 12 12 - 2
M T WH CDC263 Canoeing Session 4 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 9 19
M T WH CDC254 Chemistry Session 4 STEM Center Rose, Daniel 15 15
M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 4 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 12 1
M TWH CDC214 COPE Session 4 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 10 9 1 1
M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 4 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 22 3
M T W H CDC218 Exploration Session 4 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 16
M T W H CDC222 Exploration Session 4 Fred's Place 25 24
M T W H CDC219 First Aid Session 4 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 27 -
M T W H CDC230 Geology Session 4 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 10 15
M T W H CDC265 Kayaking Session 4 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 11 1 1
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 4 Swimming Pool Shelter 15 3 12
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Week 3 June 26 - July 2
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Th F SaClass #
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CDC236
CDC260
CDC262
CDC231
CDC286
CDC287
CDC280

CDC292
CDC269
CDC273
CDC261
CDC264
CDC258
CDC226
CDC266
CDC249
CDC263
CDC289
CDC282
CDC290
CDC246
CDC215
CDC262
CDC261
CDC264
CDC27

CDC28

CDC281
CDC211

Class Name
Leatherwork
Lifesaving
Motorboating
Oceanography
Orienteering
Plant Science

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)

Shooting Sports Apprentice Program

Shotgun Shooting
Small-Boat Sailing
Swimming

Water Sports
Welding

Archaeology

BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding
Camping

Canoeing

Electricity

Forestry

Game Design

Insect Study

Learn to Swim
Motorboating
Swimming

Water Sports

Mile Swim BSA
Snorkeling BSA

CDC Religious Award
Wilderness First Aid Certification

Period

Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4

Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 6
Session 8
Session 8
Religious Award
WFA

Room

Handicraft Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Trading Post Shelter
Pioneering Shelter
Ecology Porch

Rifle Range

Rifle Range

Shotgun Range

Sailing Point
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

STEM Center

Fred's Place

Lakefront

OA Shelter

Lakefront

STEM Center

Ecology Porch

STEM Center

Raccoon Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Swimming Pool Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Dining Hall Porch
Headquarters

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

6 12 12
Grand Total Seats Taken 3277

Instructor Size  Size Taken Open Count
Harris, Clint 25 22 3
Holbrook, Evan 20 12 8
7 1
Johnson, Shade 4 4
Baker, Ross 10 4 6
Williams, Matthew 25 3 22
Kusick, Stephen 10 9 1
6 1 5
Perry, Dan 10 10 -
Bazor, Sierra 14 9 5
Clark, Tanner 20 19 1
Elkins, Matt
Jenkins, Samuel
Bohnen, Alex 25 24
Bazor, Sierra 7 6 1
Elkins, Mikayla 25 27 -
Steele, Westley 28 6 22
Miller, Hayden 15 14 1 1
Williams, Matthew 25 23 2
Rose, Daniel 15 14 1
Wells, Zephaniah 25 9 16
Nicholson, Madison 15 11
Musick, Zora 8 8
Holbrook, Evan 20 21
Musick, Zora 6 6 12
Clark, Tanner 10 12 1
Vaughn, John 12 9 3 13
14
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Camp Davy Crockett Summer Camp 2022

Week 4 July 10 - 16

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

M T W Th F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size Taken Open Count

M T W H CDC242 Bird Study Session 1 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 5 20

M T W H CDC25 BSA Lifeguard Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Slaughter, Trei 6 7

M T W H CDC272 Climbing Session 1 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 12 13

M T W H CDC212 Crockett's Wild Frontier Marksmanship Session 1 Rifle Range Kusick, Stephen 10 10

M T W H CDC247 Ery?:%:\aém Session 1 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 5 3

M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 1 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 13 12

M T W H CDC232 Environmental Science Session 1 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 17

M T W H CDC219 First Aid Session 1 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 18

M T W H CDC227 Fishing Session 1 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 11

M T W H CDC271 Frontier Camp Session 1 Frontier Camp Doan, David 28 5 23

M T W H CDC257 Golf Session 1 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 8 5 3

T W H CDC216 Introduction to Outdoor Leader Skills Session 1 Possum Lodge

M T W H CDC265 E(Ig)ll_;fl;)ing Session 1 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 7 5

M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter 15 1 14
W CDC274 Leave No Trace Awareness Workshop Session 1 Headquarters 11

M T W H CDC260 Lifesaving Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Holbrook, Evan 20 4 16

M T W H CDC262 Motorboating Session 1 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 4 4

M T W CDC252 Robotics Session 1 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 14 1

M CDC275 Safe Swim Defense Session 1 Headquarters Slaughter, Trei 5

M T W H CDC285 Scouting Heritage Session 1 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 4 21

M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 1 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 2 18

M T W H CDC264 Water Sports Session 1 Lakefront Elkins, Matt 5 1

M T W H CDC258 Welding Session 1 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 8

M T W H CDC235 Wood Carving Session 1 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 25

M T W H CDC259 Automotive Maintenance Session 2 Maint. Shop Miller, Caleb 8

M T W H CDC266 BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding Session 2 Lakefront Williams, Emma 5

M T WH CDC263 Canoeing Session 2 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 10 18

M T W H CDC223 Cooking Session 2 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 10 10 -

M T W H CDC220 Emergency Preparedness Session 2 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 13 12

M T W H CDC283 Fly Fishing Session 2 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 12 13 - 1

M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Nicholson, Madison 15 3 12
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Class Attendee Counts
Camp Davy Crockett Summer Camp 2022

Week 4 July 10 - 16

Min Max Nbr Nbr  Wait
Class Class Seats Seats List

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open Count
M T W H CDC291 Model Design and Building Session 2 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 14 11
M T W H CDC245 Nature Session 2 Ecology Porch Williams, Matthew 25 9 16
M CDC217 Scoutmaster & Assistant Scoutmaster Session 2 Possum Lodge

Basic Leader Training
M T W H CDC238 Space Exploration Session 2 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 25 10 15
M T W H CDC261 Swimming Session 2 Swimming Pool Shelter Clark, Tanner 20 14
M T W H CDC234 Wilderness Survival Session 2 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 25 18
M T WH CDC239 Art Session 3 Handicraft Shelter Harris, Clint 25 12 13
M CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 1
T CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel
w CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel 1
H CDC277 Camp Service Program Session 3 STEM Center Jenkins, Samuel

M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 3 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 12
M T W H CDC284 Citizenship in the Nation Session 3 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 25
M T W H CDC247 Cycling Session 3 Pioneering Shelter Baker, Ross 8 8
M T W H CDC288 Engineering Session 3 STEM Center Miller, Hayden 15 16
M T W H CDC229 Fish and Wildlife Management Session 3 Trading Post Shelter Johnson, Shade 25 15 10
M T W H CDC243 Mammal Study, Reptile and Amphibian Session 3 Ecology Porch Wells, Zephaniah 25 4 21
M T W H CDC262 I\S/It(l)Jthl));boating Session 3 Lakefront Musick, Zora 8 7 1
M T W H CDC233 Weather Session 3 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 12 13
M T W H CDC267 Archery Session 4 Archery Range Guevara, Hayden 12 4
M T W H CDC263 Canoeing Session 4 Lakefront Steele, Westley 28 22
M T WH CDC254 Chemistry Session 4 STEM Center Rose, Daniel 15 8 7
M T W H CDC221 Chess Session 4 STEM Center Carr, Clayton 12 13
M TWH CDC214 COPE Session 4 C.O.P.E. Shelter Sanders, Erin 10 10 .
M T W H CDC29 Eagle Bound Session 4 Eagle Bound Shelter Williams, Zachary 25 18 7
M T W H CDC218 Exploration Session 4 Fred's Place Bohnen, Alex 25 17
M T W H CDC222 Exploration Session 4 Fred's Place 25 23
M T W H CDC219 First Aid Session 4 OA Shelter Rose, Ethan 25 12 13
M T W H CDC230 Geology Session 4 Raccoon Shelter Tipton, Dylan 25 14 11
M T W H CDC265 Kayaking Session 4 Lakefront Bazor, Sierra 12 8
M T W H CDC215 Learn to Swim Session 4 Swimming Pool Shelter 15 2 13
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Week 4 July 10 - 16
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I T T T T T

CDC236
CDC260
CDC262
CDC231
CDC286
CDC287
CDC280

CDC292
CDC269
CDC273
CDC261
CDC264
CDC258
CDC226
CDC266
CDC249
CDC263
CDC289
CDC282
CDC290
CDC246
CDC215
CDC262
CDC261
CDC264
CcDC27

CDC28

CDC281
CDC211

Class Name
Leatherwork
Lifesaving
Motorboating
Oceanography
Orienteering
Plant Science

Rifle Shooting (Option A - Modern
Cartridge)

Shooting Sports Apprentice Program

Shotgun Shooting
Small-Boat Sailing
Swimming

Water Sports
Welding

Archaeology

BSA Stand Up Paddleboarding
Camping

Canoeing

Electricity

Forestry

Game Design

Insect Study

Learn to Swim
Motorboating
Swimming

Water Sports

Mile Swim BSA
Snorkeling BSA

CDC Religious Award
Wilderness First Aid Certification

Period

Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4

Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 4
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 5
Session 6
Session 8
Session 8
Religious Award
WFA

Room

Handicraft Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Trading Post Shelter
Pioneering Shelter
Ecology Porch

Rifle Range

Rifle Range

Shotgun Range

Sailing Point
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

STEM Center

Fred's Place

Lakefront

OA Shelter

Lakefront

STEM Center

Ecology Porch

STEM Center

Raccoon Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Swimming Pool Shelter
Lakefront

Swimming Pool Shelter
Swimming Pool Shelter
Dining Hall Porch
Headquarters

Instructor
Harris, Clint
Holbrook, Evan

Johnson, Shade
Baker, Ross
Williams, Matthew
Kusick, Stephen

Perry, Dan

Bazor, Sierra
Clark, Tanner
Elkins, Matt
Jenkins, Samuel
Bohnen, Alex
Bazor, Sierra
Elkins, Mikayla
Steele, Westley
Miller, Hayden
Williams, Matthew
Rose, Daniel
Wells, Zephaniah
Nicholson, Madison
Musick, Zora
Holbrook, Evan
Musick, Zora
Clark, Tanner
Vaughn, John

Min
Class
Size

6

Max Nbr Nbr  Wait

Class Seats Seats List

Size Taken Open Count
25 15 10

20 4 16
* Il
2 6

10 2

25 25

10 9 1

6 1

10 8

14 6 8

20 7 13
4 2
8 1

25 15 10

7 7

25 11 14

28 2 26

15 12 3

25 7 18

15 14 1

25 13 12

15 4 11

8 7 1
20 9 11
o oWl o

10 9 1

12 12 IIII 4
9

12 6 6

Grand Total Seats Taken 4028
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